Said sidewalk cafe area #1 shall be twenty-four (24) feet in 
length and five (5) feet in width, area #2 shall be thirty (30) feet in length and five (5) feet in 
width, area #3 shall be forty-two point five (42.5) feet in length and five (5) feet in width for a 
total of four hundred eighty-two point five (482.5) square feet and shall allow six (6) feet of clear 
space from the face of the curb/building line along N. LINCOLN AVENUE. The compensation 
for said space and the days and hours of operation for the sidewalk cafe shall be as follows: 

Monday thur Thursday 11:00 a.m.